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Your
COUNTRY

REACHHOMES
To advertise in this feature please call SUE ext. 234 at 905-873-0301 email: realestate@independentfreepress.com

DELIVERED TO 

51,500 HOMES
PER WEEK

 ANDREA & CHRIS
SEVENTIKIDIS

Sales Reps. 

905-878-9100
Top 5% in sales for Prudential 

Canada in 2006 - 2009!

 TOWN CENTRE REALTY, INC.

BROKERAGE

Premium lot (backs onto greenspace). Back corner on child friendly, round 
about street (no through traffic). Pkng for 2 cars in drive/1 in garage (w access to 
house), fenced back, cedar pergola, interlock patios, a/c, alarm, hardwood floors 
t/o, fully fin bsmnt, 3 beds (master w en suite & walk in), crn mldng, backsplash, 
s/s appls & much more! Hawthorne Village/Guardian Angels school zone, walk to 
schools/park/trails/library & amenities. Call Chris for more info (416) 209-2586.

www.miltonareahomes.comwww.miltonareahomes.com

HAWTHORNE HAWTHORNE 
VILLAGEVILLAGE

$369,900$369,900

NEW LISTING!NEW LISTING!

Marianne 
Knezovic 

Sales Rep. 

905-286-5888
416-886-9937

STUNNING STONE 
AND STUCCO 

EXTERIOR
2777 sq ft, 4 bdrm Mattamy 
built Lexington Model in 
much sought after Arbor 
Glen enclave. Exquisite cus-
tom stained oak stairs & 
hardwood floors. Kitchen 
features maple cabinets, 
pots & pans drawers, stain-
less steel appliances, custom 

6 x 3.5 ft island with wine rack. 9 ft ceilings on main flr. Separate formal dining 
room with crown moulding. Main flr laundry with garage access. Family room 
with gas fireplace & crown moulding. Also includes: 2nd floor computer alcove, 
huge 2nd flr linen closet, custom Cantina, finished basement with enlarged win-
dows, landscaped front yard, French curbs. Visit www.hometohalton.com for vir-
tual tour and more info. $639,900.

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY, APRIL 18 ~ 2-4 P.M.
99 ARBORGLEN DRIVE, GEORGETOWN

Signature Realty Inc.

JEFF & 
HANNAH 

SINE
Sales Reps.

519-833-0569
Great flow to this home - bright, spacious main floor 
with so much to offer growing family; lge. family 
room, 2 pc bath on main, 2 walk-outs to private & 
fully 'hedged' back gardens, 4 bdrms & 4 pce renov. 
bthrm. Close to schools, shops, arena, library & 
park.  No other 4 bdrm home in this price range! 
Bring the whole family. $317,500.

OPEN 
HOUSE

SUNDAY
2-4 P.M.

20 Mill Street,
Hillsburgh

RCR Realty, 
Brokerage 

INDEPENDENTLY 
OWNED & OPERATED

Jacqueline
Guagliardi 

Sales Rep. 

519-833-0569
905-450-4455

RCR Realty, 
Brokerage 

INDEPENDENTLY OWNED & OPERATED

CHARMING CAPE COD
Modern 3 bedroom, 3 bath home offers room to roam inside & 

out! It's sure to please the whole family with a huge eat-in 

kitchen with island & walk out to deck, main floor laundry with 

entrance from the garage, plus a fully finished lower level with 

rec room, play room & office. A main floor master bedroom with 

w/i closet & 4 pc ensuite ensures the privacy you work hard for! 

Fully fenced yard for your children & pets & professionally land-

scaped too. Don't miss this opportunity! $450,000.

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY, APRIL 18 ~ 2-4 P.M.
1 HOWE STREET, HILLSBURGH

Tammy
Samuels

Sales Rep. 

416-803-2494
1-800-834-5516

INC., BROKERAGEINC., BROKERAGE

117 HAYWARD COURT, ROCKWOOD

$519,900
Meticulously maintained WALK OUT bungalow on premium 

pond lot. Basement completely finished with 2 bed, family 

room and exercise room. Cherry kitchen, hardwood and s.s. 

appliances. Plus hot tub included.

Visit TammySellsRockwood.com to view VIRTUAL TOUR.

Sue
Spizziri

Real Estate
Representative

905-873-0301
ext. 234

Sue Spizziri
(905) 873-0301

sspizziri@independentfreepress.com

realestate@independentfreepress.com

ReserReservedved
For For YYOUROUR

Feature HomeFeature Home
Call

Media Group Ltd.

Before you spend your HARD EARNED ADVERTISING DOLLARS, 
you should know the answers to the followingg questions…

The 5 “W’s”
WHO… is producing your advertising vehicle? Do they have the expertise?

Proven readership? Are their rates realistic and sustainable over time?
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

1-800-834-5516

ELEGANT RAISED 3 BDRM BUNGALOWLocated on a dead end lane in the heart ofErin. Home has all the updates done:windows, AC, CV, ceramics, marble, cherryhardwood. Situated on nearly 1 acre lotsurrounded by conservation and trails. Perfectfamily home and no need to redecorate.www.allanalls.com

ALLAN
ALLS
*Sales Rep

905-877-5211
1-800-834-5516

INC BROKEINC., BROKERAGEINC. BROKERAGE

$499,900

LOCATED IN DOWNTOWN MOUNT FORESTThis custom built home is professionally decorated featuring
crown mouldings, chandeliers, 2 decks, inground pool, 2 gas
f/p, and many more high end upgrades. Exterior is low main-
tenance with diamond steel roof and stone walls. Too many
more features to describe. Excellent rural retreat or potential
B&B.

www.allanalls.com

$449,000

LARGE 3 BDRM SIDESPLIT BUNGALOWOn quiet street in Hillsburgh. Large deck overlooking over-
sized fenced yard backing on to Credit River. Updated with
recent roof, windows. Kitchen reno with ceramic floor, oak
cupboards with stain glass accented doors and raised break-
fast bar. Large family rm with wood stove and wet bar. Forced
air gas, AC and central vac.

www.allanalls.com

$349,000

ENCHANTING CENTURY CHARM $359,900Village Living. Extensively upgraded over the years. Stepinto this light and sunny home - you will be taken by the chicbathrooms (06) and kitchen (06). Each room has been artis-tically finished by a craftsman. Maybe it is the big windows,or the open flow of the rooms, but there is really somethingspecial (and a little romantic) about this space. The proper-ty is L shaped and has a very large back yard, much biggerthan it appears from the road. You should see this one.

INC., BROKERAGEINC., BROKERAGE

LIZ
CRIGHTON

*Salesperson

905-877-5211
1-800-834-5516

OPEN 
HOUSE -

SUN., APRIL 6
2-4 P.M.

169 MAIN
STREET,

ERIN

GOING, GOING, GONE!Two bedroom well built bungalow, fin.basement, large lot (50’ x 133’), garagew/hydro, all appliances included. Nowonly $258,000.
MLS # 1293773                 08-132-90

DONNA ROBBINS
*Sales Rep.

(905)877-5165
(905) 874-3040

“Helping
people find

their perfect
nest!”

NEW PRICE

WANTED - LARGE FAMILY!
BARB

LAFLECHE
Sales Representative

905-878-8101

All the room you've ever wanted can be found in this 4+1 bed-room, 6 bath home set on a large sunny lot in S. Georgetown.Nicely upgraded and features 9' ceilings, hardwood floors, 2way gas F/P, main flr. office, and upper level laundry. The lowerlevel is prof. finished with a guest suite, family room, and wine-making/ craft room. The cedar deck, hot tub, and stampedconcrete patio and walkways add exterior enjoyment andappeal. Call me to view this fabulous home! $594,900.Slide show at MLS.ca #1093391

Well maintained raised bungalow in desirable Carlisle.  Set on a love-
ly .63 acre lot in an area of Million dollar listings. This home offers
great value and features and inground pool, hot tub and many recent
upgrades.  These include: newer windows, broadloom, driveway, roof,pool liner, heater and pump. The large eat-inkitchen features a built in gas cooktop and walloven as well as a newer fridge and microwave.Call Hunter or Sam today.  905-878-8101

DESIRABLE CARLISLE

Member of both the Toronto and Oakville/Milton Real Estate Boards

SAM LEVIN
*Sales Rep.

905-878-8101
Direct: 905-864-9046

WEB SITE:samlevin@royallepage.ca

DIAMOND
AWARD

2006

HUNTER OBEE
*Sales Rep.

905-878-8101
Direct: 905-875-9553

WEB SITE:www.thehomehunter.ca

S549,900$549,900
ANDREW G. CASALESales Representative

Cell: (905) 691-7861
Direct: (905) 285-0343

$429,900
ABSOLUTELY STUNNING!Many Thousands in Upgrades. Features 9 ft. Ceilings OnMF, Gourmet Eat-In Kit, Dark Elegant Cabinets, importedCeramics, Casement Windows, Walkout To Dbl Garage,Upgraded Light Fixtures, 2nd Floor Great Rm w/VaultedCeilings, Decorative Columns & FP, Large MB w/ 5pcEnsuite w/Sep. Shower & Walk-In Closet, 2nd FloorLaundry Rm, Finished Basement.

SINGLE OFFICE$1,000 GROSS LEASEApprox. 80 - 100 sq. ft. Plus Shared Common Area,Professional Main Floor Office/Medical & More. SpaceReady for Occupancy May 2008 in Highly Visible Retail/ResLocation. Three, Possibly Four Offices within LocationAvailable for Lease. Choice of Leasing 1 or all 3 Offices.Landlord Responsible for all Utilities/Property Taxes.
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